MATS UNIVERSITY

- s MATS INSTITUTE OF OPEN & DISTANCE LEARNING, RAIPUR (C.G.)
!!!vga!w Time-Table
Term-End/ AT-KT Examination (2013-14 ) Phase-VI
Program/Course

SR DATE DAY
NO B.Sc. Bio (1styr) B.Sc. Bio (2nd yr) B.Sc.Maths (1styr) | B.Sc. Maths (2nd yr) B.C.A. (2nd year)

1 | 22-012015 | Thursda English Language And gl I9T 3R I English Language And gl 99T 3R d=A116  |Advanced Computer

Y lindian Culture EREll Indian Culture T Architecture

2 23-01-2015 Friday [¥ AT @ 3R ¥R |Foundation English HRARIAT @ 3R WX |Foundation English Multimedia Systems

3 24-01-2015 | Saturday Iefvar faer CIRCARSIRE] Iewar faer CIRCARSIDE] Communication Skills

4 27-01-2015 | Tuesday [Botany Paper-I HIEDG AT Physics Paper-I FIEDG AT Computer Networking

. System Analysis and Design &

5 29-01-2015 | Thursday |Botany Paper -1I HEED AT Physics Paper-II BTSN MIS

6 30-01-2015 Friday |Zoology Paper-I i fasm=—ugH Aéierzz,r;rlgonometry& Al ImE—ygH Digital Electronics

7 | 02-02-2015 | Monday |Zoology Paper -II aTia fasm—Tgd™ Calculus Hifd®s IrE—fgda E:ﬁ:j;;icéure Through

8 03-02-2015 | Tuesday [Physical Chemistry uroft fasT—uem Physical Chemistry ST held Database Management System
9 05-02-2015 | Thursday |Inorganic Chemistry uroft fasm—fgda Inorganic Chemistry i3 -

10 | 06-02-2015 Friday [Organic Chemistry - Organic Chemistry - -

Timings - 02:00 PM To 05:00 PM




MATS UNIVERSITY

m}’;rs MATS INSTITUTE OF OPEN & DISTANCE LEARNING, RAIPUR (C.G.)
Umvx-:ezsrrv Time-Table
Term-End/ AT-KT Examination (2013-14 ) Phase-VI
Program/Course
SRNO DATE DAY . . e B.Sc.Maths M.Sc. (Life Sc.) M.Sc. (Env.Sc.)
B.A. (Final year) B.Com (Final year) | B.Sc. Bio (final year) (Final year) Final year Final year
=) U R 917 vd = 9T vd ey W ud BlOleEI‘.Slty Evolution Environmental
1 29-01-2015| Thursday and Environmental .
NENIGIRE] RENIGIRE) RENIRIRE] RENIRIPE) Biology Toxicology
. English Language and |English Language and |English Language and |Cell, Micro & Molecular [Environmental
2 30-01-2015 Friday E\zglels’?s L(;afrlljgeli]ﬁz a::int Aspects of Aspects of Aspects of Biology Microbiology and
P P Development Development Development Biotechnology
f -~ Rres . N e Measurements and Environment Law
3 02-02-2015 Monday 1 EEL X X Techniques in Biology [and Sustainable
_ _ . TR CICR Neuroscience, . o
4 |03-02-2015| Tuesday |Frer T o faum kil BT AT Hdfr AT Physiology and Pollution Monitoring
BICEES . and Bioremediation
Development Biology
. _ Environmental
5 |[05-02-2015| Thursday [RTSTHIA IS 9RT—1  |UdEHIT ITch=T S EACIRCARS DR S CACIECARSI L - Impact and
Assessment &
6 06-02-2015 Friday |X ST 9IRS |IT—2  |3TUcdeT R I faem—ygem  |Hifdd ARE—9eM - -
TSI fIaRl ST[WRA Td SR
-02- gt fasm— Afas aIme— - -
7 |07-02-2015| Saturday - fgca fgara
TR SENEIE| Abstract Algebra
8 |09-02-2015| Monday A AT aeor grof fasm—uem - -
IRT BT SfaeN Seven Chapters on
9 10-02-2015| Tuesday (17409 1857 €. - groft fasm— fgcha Mathematical Analysis |- -
R &1 giagr
10 | 11-02-2015 | Wednesday - - - - -
(18579 1950 §.)
faera vd ggtaRor &1
11 |12-02-2015| Thursday a7 - - - - -
12 | 16-02-2015| Monday [uRHATOTEHS faferT - - - - -
13 | 18-02-2015 | Wednesday |English Literature-I - - - - -
14 |19-02-2015| Thursday |English Literature-II - - -

Timings - 02:00 PM To 05:00 PM




